
飛達田徑會
飛達田徑嘉年華 2019

名次 組別 NAME 姓名 賽員編號 成績 備註
男子 2014 年組 - 30米 (決賽)

1 �V
� �& 6.79"74 - 6 HO KING SHUN ,KINGSLEY

2 �õ�X6Œ 6.82"3974 - 4 LI, JADON

3 �� 	£�a 7.14"4041 - 5 YIP ROCO

4 �Û1y�Ü 7.34"3853 - 6 CHUNG KI LUNG

5 �†�� 
� 7.38"6722 - 2 NG HEI LONG

6 �µ�v�� 7.47"54 - 7 MOK WAN HIN

7 �­�• �¾ 7.52"3833 - 5 CHEUNG WING CHUN KAYDEN

8 �T%²�s 7.53"3802 - 6 AU WAI NAM

9 
� �p�¯ 7.54"3814 - 5 CHAN SHING YAU ELY

10 �=�  �Z 7.55"3981 - 3 7.546"LO CHING HEI

11 �²�ê,ñ 7.55"3844 - 3 7.548"CHIN CHUN SUN

12 �Â:»�¾ 7.63"4001 - 2 SHUM PAK NGAI

13 �ÿ�� 
� 7.78"4022 - 5 TAM YAT LONG

14 �E
O�� 7.84"3943 - 4 LAM HO KAM AIDEN

15 �E�X�… 7.95"3873 - 3 ENOCH LAM

16 
�%²�� 8.04"6704 - 8 To Aaron Wei-Kei

17 �, �»�c 8.15"3912 - 7 KEUNG WANG HON

18 �¿�j 8.52"4051 - 6 ZAC LAI

19 	� �Ï �H 8.60"3901 - 4 HU KA SHING

20 	¹
� �8 8.88"3891 - 7 HA LONG HO

21 ��L[
µ 9.07"3862 - 8 DANIEL NATHAN FONG

22 �	 �‹ 
X 9.66"3962 - 4 LEUNG YAT YAT

23 �=�Ò�“ 10.04"3991 - 8 LO YU HIN

24 �i �©�ú 10.07"4033 - 8 YAN WO TIN


� �Þ�B DNS3823 - 7 CHAN SHUN YIN

�ÿ�� 
� DNS4012 - 3 TAM YAT LONG

DQ=Disqualify B–Yv�����'�1�6� �'�L�G���Q�R�W���6�W�D�U�W��<y6ðer)²;»\ä���� �'�1�)� �'�L�G���Q�R�W���)�L�Q�L�V�K��<y6ð+s1÷;»\ä�����1�0� �1�R���0�D�U�N��<y6ð1÷N%�����5� �5�H�F�R�U�G��5—Lçbë



飛達田徑會
飛達田徑嘉年華 2019

名次 組別 NAME 姓名 賽員編號 成績 備註
男子 2014 年組 - 60米 (決賽)

1 �V
� �& 12.19"71 - 1 HO KING SHUN ,KINGSLEY

2 �T%²�s 12.96"3802 - 2 AU WAI NAM

3 �õ�X6Œ 13.11"3971 - 4 LI, JADON

4 �� 	£�a 13.53"4042 - 7 YIP ROCO

5 �Û1y�Ü 13.59"3851 - 8 CHUNG KI LUNG

6 �µ�v�� 13.61"52 - 1 MOK WAN HIN

7 �¿�¡�B 13.89"3933 - 5 LAI KWAN YIN HADEN

8 �²�ê,ñ 13.97"3842 - 4 CHIN CHUN SUN

9 �ÿ�� 
� 13.98"4022 - 3 TAM YAT LONG

10 �†�� 
� 13.99"6723 - 1 NG HEI LONG

11 �Â:»�¾ 14.06"4002 - 6 SHUM PAK NGAI

12 �=�  �Z 14.13"3983 - 2 LO CHING HEI

13 �, �»�c 14.14"3911 - 5 KEUNG WANG HON

14 �E
O�� 14.21"3943 - 4 LAM HO KAM AIDEN

15 
� �p�¯ 14.25"3812 - 8 CHAN SHING YAU ELY

16 	¹
� �8 15.35"3893 - 8 HA LONG HO

17 ��L[
µ 16.83"3861 - 2 DANIEL NATHAN FONG

18 �˜	£
� 16.86"3921 - 7 LAI CHIT LONG JAYDEN

19 	� �Ï �H 17.64"3903 - 6 HU KA SHING

20 �i �©�ú 18.26"4033 - 3 YAN WO TIN

21 �=�Ò�“ 21.78"3991 - 6 LO YU HIN


� �Þ�B DNS3821 - 3 CHAN SHUN YIN

�õ�� �Ù DNS3953 - 7 LEE TSZ TO

�ÿ�� 
� DNS4012 - 5 TAM YAT LONG

DQ=Disqualify B–Yv�����'�1�6� �'�L�G���Q�R�W���6�W�D�U�W��<y6ðer)²;»\ä���� �'�1�)� �'�L�G���Q�R�W���)�L�Q�L�V�K��<y6ð+s1÷;»\ä�����1�0� �1�R���0�D�U�N��<y6ð1÷N%�����5� �5�H�F�R�U�G��5—Lçbë



飛達田徑會
飛達田徑嘉年華 2019

名次 組別 NAME 姓名 賽員編號 成績 備註
男子 2014 年組 - 立定跳遠 (決賽)

1 
�%²�� 1.43 m.6701 - 17 To Aaron Wei-Kei

2 �µ�v�� 1.39 m.51 - 16 1.36m.MOK WAN HIN

3 �†�� 
� 1.39 m.6721 - 18 1.34m.NG HEI LONG

4 �V
� �& 1.39 m.71 - 15 1.23m.HO KING SHUN ,KINGSLEY

5 �E
O�� 1.26 m.3941 - 1 LAM HO KAM AIDEN

6 
� �p�¯ 1.20 m.3811 - 7 CHAN SHING YAU ELY

7 �Å�ñ�� 1.18 m.3881 - 9 1.12m.FOK CHUN YIN

8 �õ�X6Œ 1.18 m.3971 - 2 1.09m.LI, JADON

9 �¿�¡�B 1.16 m.3931 - 3 LAI KWAN YIN HADEN

10 �� 	£�a 1.13 m.4041 - 12 0.00m.YIP ROCO

11 �­�• �¾ 1.07 m.3831 - 13 CHEUNG WING CHUN KAYDEN

12 �¿�j 1.05 m.4051 - 14 1.05m.ZAC LAI

13 ��L[
µ 1.05 m.3861 - 10 1.00m.DANIEL NATHAN FONG

14 �Â:»�¾ 1.03 m.4001 - 4 SHUM PAK NGAI

15 	� �Ï �H 0.95 m.3901 - 8 HU KA SHING

16 �i �©�ú 0.86 m.4031 - 5 YAN WO TIN

17 �˜	£
� 0.70 m.3921 - 6 LAI CHIT LONG JAYDEN

�ÿ�� 
� NM4011 - 11 TAM YAT LONG

DQ=Disqualify B–Yv�����'�1�6� �'�L�G���Q�R�W���6�W�D�U�W��<y6ðer)²;»\ä���� �'�1�)� �'�L�G���Q�R�W���)�L�Q�L�V�K��<y6ð+s1÷;»\ä�����1�0� �1�R���0�D�U�N��<y6ð1÷N%�����5� �5�H�F�R�U�G��5—Lçbë



飛達田徑會
飛達田徑嘉年華 2019

名次 組別 NAME 姓名 賽員編號 成績 備註
男子 2014 年組 - 擲豆袋 (決賽)

1 �µ�v�� 9.20 m.51 - 13 MOK WAN HIN

2 �� 	£�a 8.35 m.4041 - 9 YIP ROCO

3 
� �p�¯ 5.90 m.3811 - 5 CHAN SHING YAU ELY

4 �E�X�… 5.29 m.3871 - 8 ENOCH LAM

5 �ÿ�� 
� 4.71 m.4021 - 1 TAM YAT LONG

6 ��L[
µ 4.68 m.3861 - 12 DANIEL NATHAN FONG

7 �i �©�ú 4.47 m.4031 - 3 YAN WO TIN

8 �­�• �¾ 4.32 m.3831 - 10 CHEUNG WING CHUN KAYDEN

9 �Â:»�¾ 4.10 m.4001 - 2 SHUM PAK NGAI

10 	� �Ï �H 3.96 m.3901 - 6 HU KA SHING

11 �˜	£
� 3.45 m.3921 - 4 LAI CHIT LONG JAYDEN

12 �¿�j 3.33 m.4051 - 11 ZAC LAI

13 �=�Ò�“ 3.31 m.3991 - 7 LO YU HIN

DQ=Disqualify B–Yv�����'�1�6� �'�L�G���Q�R�W���6�W�D�U�W��<y6ðer)²;»\ä���� �'�1�)� �'�L�G���Q�R�W���)�L�Q�L�V�K��<y6ð+s1÷;»\ä�����1�0� �1�R���0�D�U�N��<y6ð1÷N%�����5� �5�H�F�R�U�G��5—Lçbë


